050CT18

18:46:58 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
050CT18

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 050CT18

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FPAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 4

3rd 10

4th 4]

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/4/10/6

1/4/10/6

Win

$2.00 PAYS
17.80

$1.00 PAYS
40.30

$1.00 PAYS
1306.00

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

3.40
5.60

$1.00 PAYS
8.90

$0.50 PAYS
20.15

50.10 PAYS
13.00

Show

2.10
3.20
2.80

{US Dollars)
(US Dollars)

{(US Dollars)

z %E;?Eég;i:i
ford L




050CT18 PRICE REPOCRT AmT/MA3 19.2.0 PRCOOOGZ
19:13:17(EDT) REPORTING DATE: (050CT18 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 05CCT18
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/3/7/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS (US Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICTAL
1st 1 15.00 5.40 4.40
2nd 3 2.80 2.80
3rd 7 3.60
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
173 58.00 29.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
1/3/7 123.20 61.60
Superfecta |
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)
1/3/7/2 300.00 30.00

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
1/1 31.40 15.70




050CT18
19:45:35(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 9

2nd 1

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1/9

LAUREL 050CT18

Win

10.00

$2.00 PAYS
64.20

$1.00 PAYS
725.30

$1.00 PAYS
13619.80

$2.00 PAYS
128.40

050CT18

AmT/MA3 19.2.0

{US Dollars)

Place

5.80
7.40

$1.00 PAYS

32.10

$0.50 PAYS
362.65

$0.10 PAYS
1361.98

$1.00 PAYS
64.20

(us

{USs

(Us

(03

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

4,00
5.80
14,40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




